Number of Distinctive Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, Date up to which Physical/
Securities Numbers Range P-Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc) Securities are under | Demat
Lock -in
From To from To
100 1 100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
200 101 300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
200 301 500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
6900 501 7400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 7401 8900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1600 8901 10500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1900| 10501 12400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1700| 12401 14100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1800| 14101 15900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1600| 15901 17500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1500 17501 19000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
2900 19001 21900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
14001 21901 23300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1800| 23301 25100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
3400| 25101 28500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
5900| 28501 34400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 34401 35900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1700 35901 37600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
3000| 37601 40600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1600| 40601 42200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1800 42201 44000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
8000| 44001 52000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
900 52001 52900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1900| 52901 54800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1000 54801 55800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
500| 55801 56300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1700 56301 58000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1600| 58001 59600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1700 59601 61300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1800| 61301 63100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
5800| 63101 68900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1000| 68901 69900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1200 69901 71100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
700| 71101 71800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1800 71801 73600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 73601 75100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
3300f 75101 78400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1700| 78401 80100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1400| 80101 81500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1200| 81501 82700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1700 82701 84400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1900| 84401 86300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1500 86301 87800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat




1500 87801 89300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
6800( 89301 96100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
8200| 96101| 104300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1800 104301| 106100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 106101| 107600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
3000 107601| 110600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 110601| 112100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 112101| 113600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1600 113601| 115200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
2200 115201| 117400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1600 117401| 119000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
2700 119001| 121700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1100 121701| 122800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
2500| 122801| 125300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1700| 125301| 127000 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
4800( 127001| 131800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1900 131801| 133700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1500 133701| 135200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1100| 135201| 136300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
2600| 136301| 138900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1500 138901| 140400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1700 140401| 142100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Physical
1700| 142101 143800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1500| 143801| 145300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1400| 145301 146700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1600| 146701| 148300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
3000| 148301| 151300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1600 151301| 152900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1800 152901| 154700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1800| 154701| 156500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1300| 156501| 157800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
500 157801| 158300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Physical
1500 158301| 159800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
1700 159801| 161500 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Physical
4600/ 161501 166100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
8500| 166101| 174600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
2000 174601| 176600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
2000| 176601 178600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1000| 178601| 179600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Demat
6000 179601| 185600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1000| 185601| 186600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
6000| 186601 192600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1000 192601| 193600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
9000| 193601| 202600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
1600 202601| 204200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 204201| 214200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 (31.03.2016 |Physical
4000| 214201 218200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical




8000 218201] 226200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
7500 226201 233700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
5000 233701] 238700 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
3100 238701| 241800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
5000] 241801] 246800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000| 246801] 251800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000 251801 256800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
4800 256801 261600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
5000] 261601] 266600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000] 266601| 271600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000 271601] 276600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000 276601| 281600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
2500{ 281601 284100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
4500 284101 288600 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
4500) 288601| 293100 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
4800 293101 297900 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
52500 297901 350400 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
38540( 350401| 388940 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
29260| 388941| 418200 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2018 [Demat
90600 418201] 508800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
5000 508801] 513800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000| 513801] 518800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000] 518801] 523800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
5000| 523801] 528800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
134500| 528801 663300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
63000 663301| 726300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2018 |Demat
33000 726301] 759300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
5000 759301| 764300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
25000] 764301] 789300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
3000] 789301] 792300 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
88500| 792301| 880800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
10000| 880801| 890800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 890801 900800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 900801] 910800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 910801 920800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 920801] 930800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 930801 940800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 940801] 950800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 950801 960800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 960801] 970800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 970801 980800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
220000 980801| 1200800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Demat
25000/ 1200801| 1225800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical
1250] 1225801| 1227050 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2018 |Demat
73750] 1227051 1300800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |[Demat
75000 1300801 1375800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2018 |Demat
10000{ 1375801| 1385800 Fully Paidup & Lock-in 22.01.2015 [31.03.2016 |Physical




10000] 1385801 1395800]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 1395801| 1405800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in __ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
7500| 1405801 1413300|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
7500| 1413301| 1420800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 1420801 1430800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
5000 1430801| 1435800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in __ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
10000 1435801| 1445800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
10000| 1445801| 1455800|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
30000 1455801| 1485800]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
22500 1485801| 1508300]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Demat
15000| 1508301 1523300|  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Physical
225000] 1523301 1748300]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2018 |Demat
914000| 1748301 2662300  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Demat
90000 2662301| 2752300]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in __ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2018 |Demat
3616500| 2752301 6368800  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Demat
500000| 6368801 6868800  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2018 |Demat
415000| 6868801| 7283800  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Demat
33750| 7283801| 7317550]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2016 |Demat
1000000| 7317551| 8317550]  Fully Paidup & Lock-in _ |22.01.2015 |31.03.2018 |Demat
400000| 8317551 8717550  Fully Paidup & Lock-in  |22.01.2015 |31.03.2018 |Demat
3200000| 8717551] 11917550 Fully Paidup FREE FREE |Demat

11917550




